Place

Place

Place

Name
Kady Ibell

Nicola Layton

Name

Melanie Stevens

Name

Shelley Devers
Bradene Ellis
Mary McKenzie

Emma Marshall

Name

Rebecca Wilson
Vanessa O'Sullivan
Erin Marchant
Helen Hildred
Kristina Caldwell

Courtney McKinnon

Name

Claire King
Felicity Svensson
Jemma Bayliss

Jacinta Nemeth

Name
Maree Antonio

Deanne Sanderson

Toowoomba Masters SC Meet 2025

4/10/2025

Individual Rankings - Through Event 24

25-29 Women - Individual Scores

Age Team
29 TSA Masters

28 Toowoomba Masters Swimming
30-34 Women - Individual Scores

Age Team

30 Toowoomba Masters Swimming
35-39 Women - Individual Scores

Age Team
39 Commercial Masters
36 Aqualicious Masters Swimming
39 Toowoomba Masters Swimming

35 Redlands Bayside Masters
40-44 Women - Individual Scores

Age Team
40 Toowoomba Masters Swimming
41 Toowoomba Masters Swimming
44 Ipswich Grammar Masters
41 Lowood District Masters
43 Ipswich City Masters Swimming

40 Redlands Bayside Masters
45-49 Women - Individual Scores

Age Team
46 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters
47 Nudgee College Masters
45 Brisbane Northside Masters

45 Brisbane Southside Masters
50-54 Women - Individual Scores

Age Team
54 Toowoomba Masters Swimming

51 Belgravia Masters Swim Team

Points

50
49

Points

50

Points

50
49
38
36

Points

50
48
48
45
43
42

Points

50
50
46
45

Points

50
50



Place

Place

Place
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Place

Name

Aileen Mackinnon
Meegan Sherwood
Marianne Botha
LiQun Hussey
Kylie Dean

Name

Janet Ash

Robyn Richards

Anita Gordon

Grace Crossland-Scott

Desley Leyshon

Name

Kathleen Jones

Name

Trudy Ford
Bronwyn McKillop
Vicki Newman
Therese Crollick
Karen Russell

Marie Mann

Name
Ann Bligh

Paula Harding

Toowoomba Masters SC Meet 2025
4/10/2025

Individual Rankings - Through Event 24

55-59 Women - Individual Scores

Age
59
59
59
55
55

Team

Belgravia Masters Swim Team
Toowoomba Masters Swimming
Toowoomba Masters Swimming
Noosa Masters Swimming

Brisbane Southside Masters

60-64 Women - Individual Scores

Age
61
63
61
61
62

Team

Belgravia Masters Swim Team
Sunshine Coast Masters
Lowood District Masters
Aqualicious Masters Swimming

Redlands Bayside Masters

60-64 Women - Individual Scores

Age
62

Team

Belgravia Masters Swim Team

65-69 Women - Individual Scores

Age
65
65
67
68
66
65

Team

Rum City Masters Swimming
Belgravia Masters Swim Team
Belgravia Masters Swim Team
Swim Fast Masters

Sunshine Coast Masters

Redlands Bayside Masters

70-74 Women - Individual Scores

Age
70
70

Team
Sunshine Coast Masters

Miami Masters Swimming

Points
50
48
47
45
45

Points
48
47
47
47
40

Points

39

Points

50
47
46
45
43
42

Points

50
30



Place

Name
Narelle Phillips
Shelley Parrish

Chris Rowland

Name
Marsha Reddiex
Margaret Marsh

Carole Axton

Name
Sheila Tweedy

Valerie Sheehan

Toowoomba Masters SC Meet 2025

4/10/2025

Individual Rankings - Through Event 24

75-79 Women - Individual Scores

Age Team
78 Belgravia Masters Swim Team
75 Brisbane Northside Masters

79 Hervey Bay Masters Swimming
80-84 Women - Individual Scores

Age Team
82 Belgravia Masters Swim Team
80 Sunshine Coast Masters

81 Hervey Bay Masters Swimming
85-89 Women - Individual Scores

Age Team
85 Sunshine Coast Masters

86 Sunshine Coast Masters

Points
50
49
47

Points

50
48
38

Points

50
46



Place

Place

Place

Place
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Place

Place

Place

Name

Zachary Presneill

Name

Andy Southwell

Name

David Lee

Name

Rob Chrzescijanski
Roland Barrett
John McAully
Craig Lobsey
Michael Kettewell
Nic Carmichael
Lyndon Kendrick
Stephen Howell

Dylan Carmichael

Name

Paul Nichols

Name

Michael Lee

Name

Stan Moffatt

Toowoomba Masters SC Meet 2025
4/10/2025

Individual Rankings - Through Event 24
18-24 Men - Individual Scores
Age Team

21 Ipswich Grammar Masters
25-29 Men - Individual Scores

Age Team

29 Belgravia Masters Swim Team
35-39 Men - Individual Scores

Age Team

38 Gympie Gold Fins Masters
40-44 Men - Individual Scores

Age Team
40 Ipswich Grammar Masters
40 Waterworx Masters
44 Ipswich Grammar Masters
44 Toowoomba Masters Swimming
40 Ipswich Grammar Masters
40 Commercial Masters
41 Lowood District Masters
43 Swim Fast Masters

40 Aqualicious Masters Swimming
45-49 Men - Individual Scores

Age Team

49 Brisbane Southside Masters
50-54 Men - Individual Scores

Age Team

52 Aqualicious Masters Swimming
55-59 Men - Individual Scores

Age Team

55 Toowoomba Masters Swimming

Points

40

Points

50

Points

50

Points

50
49
46
45
44
40
39
37
34

Points

50

Points

50

Points

20



Place

Place

Place

Name

Brian Wilson
Andrew Walker
Hugh Stevens
Wayne Carlish
Warren Midgley

Name

Neil Newman
Anthony Baker
John Pozzi

Noel Wood

Name

Peter Jardine
[an McAlister
Lionel Scotney

Gerard Walsh

Name
Robert Patterson
Stephen Booker

Donald Dyason

Name

John King

Name

Colin Taylor

Toowoomba Masters SC Meet 2025
4/10/2025

Individual Rankings - Through Event 24

60-64 Men - Individual Scores

Age
61
64
64
62
60

Team

Rackley Swim Team Masters
Darwin STINGERS Masters
Toowoomba Masters Swimming
Toowoomba Masters Swimming

Toowoomba Masters Swimming

65-69 Men - Individual Scores

Age
69
69
68
65

Team

Belgravia Masters Swim Team
Brisbane Northside Masters
Toowoomba Masters Swimming

Sunshine Coast Masters

70-74 Men - Individual Scores

Age

72
71
71
71

Team

Albany Creek Masters Swimming
Maryborough Masters Swimming
Toowoomba Masters Swimming

Toowoomba Masters Swimming

75-79 Men - Individual Scores

Age
78
76
78

Team
Redlands Bayside Masters
Brisbane Northside Masters

Sunshine Coast Masters

80-84 Men - Individual Scores

Age

83

Team

Redlands Bayside Masters

85-89 Men - Individual Scores

Age

88

Team

Sunshine Coast Masters

Points
48
47
46
29
28

Points

50
48
47
45

Points

50
50
48

Points

50
49
45

Points

50

Points

50



