#### 25-29 Women - Individual Scores

Place	Name	Age	Team	Points
1	Kady Ibell	29	TSA Masters	50
2	Nicola Layton	28 <b>30-34 Wom</b> e	Toowoomba Masters Swimming en - Individual Scores	49
Place	Name	Age	Team	Points
1	Melanie Stevens	30 <b>35-39 Wom</b> e	Toowoomba Masters Swimming en - Individual Scores	50
Place	Name	Age	Team	Points
1	Shelley Devers	39	Commercial Masters	50
2	Bradene Ellis	36	Aqualicious Masters Swimming	49
3	Mary McKenzie	39	Toowoomba Masters Swimming	38
4	Emma Marshall	35 <b>40-44 Wom</b> e	Redlands Bayside Masters en - Individual Scores	36
Place	Name	Age	Team	Points
1	Rebecca Wilson	40	Toowoomba Masters Swimming	50
2	Vanessa O'Sullivan	41	Toowoomba Masters Swimming	48
2	Erin Marchant	44	Ipswich Grammar Masters	48
4	Helen Hildred	41	Lowood District Masters	45
5	Kristina Caldwell	43	Ipswich City Masters Swimming	43
6	Courtney McKinnon	40 <b>45-49 Wom</b> e	Redlands Bayside Masters en - Individual Scores	42
Place	Name	Age	Team	Points
1	Claire King	46	Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters	50
1	Felicity Svensson	47	Nudgee College Masters	50
3	Jemma Bayliss	45	Brisbane Northside Masters	46
4	Jacinta Nemeth	45 <b>50-54 Wom</b> e	Brisbane Southside Masters en - Individual Scores	45
Place	Name	Age	Team	Points
1	Maree Antonio	54	Toowoomba Masters Swimming	50
1	Deanne Sanderson	51	Belgravia Masters Swim Team	50

### 55-59 Women - Individual Scores

Place	Name	Age	Team	Points
1	Aileen Mackinnon	59	Belgravia Masters Swim Team	50
2	Meegan Sherwood	59	Toowoomba Masters Swimming	48
3	Marianne Botha	59	Toowoomba Masters Swimming	47
4	LiQun Hussey	55	Noosa Masters Swimming	45
4	Kylie Dean	55 <b>60-64 Wom</b> e	Brisbane Southside Masters en - Individual Scores	45
Place	Name	Age	Team	Points
1	Janet Ash	61	Belgravia Masters Swim Team	48
2	Robyn Richards	63	Sunshine Coast Masters	47
2	Anita Gordon	61	Lowood District Masters	47
2	Grace Crossland-Scott	61	Aqualicious Masters Swimming	47
5	Desley Leyshon	62	Redlands Bayside Masters	40
		60-64 Wome	en - Individual Scores	
Place	Name	Age	Team	Points
6	Kathleen Jones	62 <b>65-69 Wom</b> e	Belgravia Masters Swim Team en - Individual Scores	39
Place	Name	Age	Team	Points
1	Trudy Ford	65	Rum City Masters Swimming	50
2	Bronwyn McKillop	65	Belgravia Masters Swim Team	47
3	Vicki Newman	67	Belgravia Masters Swim Team	46
4	Therese Crollick	68	Swim Fast Masters	45
5	Karen Russell	66	Sunshine Coast Masters	43
6	Marie Mann	65 <b>70-74 Wom</b> e	Redlands Bayside Masters en - Individual Scores	42
Place	Name	Age	Team	Points
1	Ann Bligh	70	Sunshine Coast Masters	50
2	Paula Harding	70	Miami Masters Swimming	30

### 75-79 Women - Individual Scores

Place	Name	Age	Team	Points
1	Narelle Phillips	78	Belgravia Masters Swim Team	50
2	Shelley Parrish	75	Brisbane Northside Masters	49
3	Chris Rowland	79 <b>80-84 Wom</b> e	Hervey Bay Masters Swimming en - Individual Scores	47
Place	Name	Age	Team	Points
1	Marsha Reddiex	82	Belgravia Masters Swim Team	50
2	Margaret Marsh	80	Sunshine Coast Masters	48
3	Carole Axton	81 <b>85-89 Wom</b> e	Hervey Bay Masters Swimming en - Individual Scores	38
Place	Name	Age	Team	Points
1	Sheila Tweedy	85	Sunshine Coast Masters	50
2	Valerie Sheehan	86	Sunshine Coast Masters	46

### 18-24 Men - Individual Scores

Place	Name	Age	Team	Points
1	Zachary Presneill	21 <b>25-29 Men</b>	Ipswich Grammar Masters - Individual Scores	40
Place	Name	Age	Team	Points
1	Andy Southwell	29 <b>35-39 Men</b>	Belgravia Masters Swim Team - Individual Scores	50
Place	Name	Age	Team	Points
1	David Lee	38 <b>40-44 Men</b>	Gympie Gold Fins Masters - Individual Scores	50
Place	Name	Age	Team	Points
1	Rob Chrzescijanski	40	Ipswich Grammar Masters	50
2	Roland Barrett	40	Waterworx Masters	49
3	John McAully	44	Ipswich Grammar Masters	46
4	Craig Lobsey	44	Toowoomba Masters Swimming	45
5	Michael Kettewell	40	Ipswich Grammar Masters	44
6	Nic Carmichael	40	Commercial Masters	40
7	Lyndon Kendrick	41	Lowood District Masters	39
8	Stephen Howell	43	Swim Fast Masters	37
9	Dylan Carmichael	40 <b>45-49 Men</b>	Aqualicious Masters Swimming - Individual Scores	34
Place	Name	Age	Team	Points
1	Paul Nichols	49 <b>50-54 Men</b>	Brisbane Southside Masters - Individual Scores	50
Place	Name	Age	Team	Points
1	Michael Lee	52 <b>55-59 Men</b>	Aqualicious Masters Swimming - Individual Scores	50
Place	Name	Age	Team	Points
1	Stan Moffatt	55	Toowoomba Masters Swimming	20

#### 60-64 Men - Individual Scores

Place	Name	Age	Team	Points
1	Brian Wilson	61	Rackley Swim Team Masters	48
2	Andrew Walker	64	Darwin STINGERS Masters	47
3	Hugh Stevens	64	Toowoomba Masters Swimming	46
4	Wayne Carlish	62	Toowoomba Masters Swimming	29
5	Warren Midgley	60 <b>65-69 Men</b>	Toowoomba Masters Swimming - Individual Scores	28
Place	Name	Age	Team	Points
1	Neil Newman	69	Belgravia Masters Swim Team	50
2	Anthony Baker	69	Brisbane Northside Masters	48
3	John Pozzi	68	Toowoomba Masters Swimming	47
4	Noel Wood	65 <b>70-74 Men</b>	Sunshine Coast Masters - Individual Scores	45
Place	Name	Age	Team	Points
1	Peter Jardine	72	Albany Creek Masters Swimming	50
1	Ian McAlister	71	Maryborough Masters Swimming	50
3	Lionel Scotney	71	Toowoomba Masters Swimming	48
4	Gerard Walsh	71 <b>75-79 Men</b>	Toowoomba Masters Swimming - Individual Scores	8
Place	Name	Age	Team	Points
1	Robert Patterson	78	Redlands Bayside Masters	50
2	Stephen Booker	76	Brisbane Northside Masters	49
3	Donald Dyason	78 <b>80-84 Men</b>	Sunshine Coast Masters - Individual Scores	45
Place	Name	Age	Team	Points
1	John King	83 <b>85-89 Men</b>	Redlands Bayside Masters - Individual Scores	50
Place	Name	Age	Team	Points
1	Colin Taylor	88	Sunshine Coast Masters	50